Operator:

Tip transport:

Cod traseu:

Zile de circulatie - Dus:

Zile de circulatie - intors:

Dus

* | Denumire statie:
CRAIOVA NORD
PODARI
VARVOR RAM.
RADOVAN
PERISOR CAMIN
PERISOR BIBLIOTECA
GIUBEGA
GALICIUICA PRIMARIE
GALICIUICA
BAILESTI 1
BAILESTI 2
BAILESTI 3
BAILESTI 4
RAST
NEGOI PRIMARIE
NEGOI SCOALA
CATANE
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Intors

Denumire statie:

1 | CATANE

NEGOI SCOALA
NEGOI PRIMARIE
RAST

AW DN

Craiova -> Catane

S.C. GEOTOUR S.R.L.

Autobuz

049

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbata

Luni, Marti, Miercuri, Joi, Vineri, Sdmbata

Ora
18:00
18:20
18:30
18:40
18:50
18:53
18:56
18:59
19:04
19:11
19:13
19:15
19:17
19:35
19:45
19:50
20:00

Ora
14:30
14:40
14:45
14:55
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5 | BAILESTI 4 15:13 15
6 | BAILESTI 3 15:15 1

7 | BAILESTI 2 15:17 1

8 | BAILESTI 1 15:19 1

9 | GALICIUICA 15:26 8
10 | GALICIUICA PRIMARIE 15:31 2
11 | GIUBEGA 15:34 4
12 | PERISOR BIBLIOTECA 15:37 3
13 | PERISOR CAMIN 15:40 3
14 | RADOVAN 15:50 10
15 | VARVOR RAM. 16:00 9
16 | PODARI 16:10 12
17 | CRAIOVA NORD 16:30 10




